 TERM DATES/INSET DAYS 2018-2019
Revised – January 2019
Amendments shown in red text
	AUTUMN TERM 

	2018

	School re-opens to pupils – 8.45am *
	Wednesday 5th September

	School closes for Half Term – 3pm
	Thursday 25th October

	School re-opens after Half Term – 8.45am
	Monday 5th November 

	School closes for Christmas – 1.15pm
	Friday 21st December

	
	

	SPRING TERM
 
	2019

	School re-opens to pupils – 8.45am
	Monday 7th January

	School closes for Half Term – 3pm
	Thursday 14th February

	School re-opens after Half Term – 8.45am
	Monday 25th February

	School closes for Spring Break – 3pm
	Friday 29th March

	
	

	SUMMER TERM 

	2019

	School re-opens after Spring Break – 8.45am
	Monday 15th April

	School closes for Half Term – 3pm
	Friday 24rd May

	School re-opens after Half Term – 8.45 am
	Monday 3rd June

	School closes for Summer Break – 3pm
	Tuesday 23rd July


	INSET DAYS
	School Closed to Pupils

	INSET 1
	Monday 3rd September

	INSET 2
	Tuesday 4th September                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

	INSET 3
	Friday 26th October

	INSET 4
	Friday 15th February

	INSET 5
	Wednesday 24th July


*Wise Owls Breakfast Club will be open @ 7.45 am for all pre-booked sessions.

Please note change to INSET dates:  school will now be open as normal to pupils on Friday 24th May.
LIST UPDATED:  08 March 2019

